Morefield, Amy
Carothers, Amelia
Estes, Sofia
Armstrong, Katie
Malik, Hailey

Malik, Rachel
Bessa, Zoe
McCutcheon, Lily
Snider, Callan
Schaeffer, Chloe
Caro, Jordyn
Richardson, Andee
Bouldin, Lily
Landrum, Bella
Rouse, Sara
Martelloni, Maci
Bowling, Malia
Taylor, Gracelin
Greenwood, Karly
Delfin, Paula
Reyna, Emily

Koh, Catie
Maddux, Linnea
Cardwell, Ashlyn
Szczeny, Mia

Coit, Eliza
Andrzejewski, Katelyn
Rey, Fabiana
lovinelli, Anna

Du Bois, Ashlyn
Jones, Genevieve
Colston, Dresden
Fluker, Sydney
Sharp, Devin
Hopkinson, Lia
Day, Cassidy
Mural, Emily
Smith, Emma C
Smith, Emma R
Carraway, Abby
McGoldrick, Tatum
Patino, Calla
Taylor, Sydnee
Cinek, Madison
Hernandez, Sadi
Rockebbach, Samantha
Sanders, Madeline
Dresser, Carissa
George, Skylar
Mason, Victoria
Rockebbach, Jessica
Diaz, Cassandra
Starr, Savannah
Thadikonda, Dinah
Esposito, Elizabeth
Sanchez, Eden

Carty , Ashlyn

Du Bois, Madison
Empey, Jamison
Williams, Karlee

MARCUS

17:26 (18:16)
18:22 (19:12

19:50 i20:40i

21:04
21:07
21:18
21:19
21:20
dnr

22:00

24:37:00
23:15:00
23:19
23:21
23:32:00
23:56:00
24:03:00
24:13:00
24:17:00
24:36:00
dnr
24:42:00
24:54:00
dnr
dnr
25:11:00
25:31:00
26:00:00
26:05:00
26:12:00
dnr

26:17:00
26:22:00
26:39:00
26:54:00
27:21:00
27:29:00
27:32:00
28:01:00
28:16:00

29:54:00
29:54:00
30:36:00
31:53:00
dnr
dnr
dnr

dnr-1
dnr-1
dnr-1
dnr-1

UTA

20:00
20:08
20:24
20:27
20:11
dnr
21:19
dnr
21:07
21:33
21:31
22:25
22:30
22:12
22:42
23:37:00
24:09:00
23:39
26.43
dnr
23:46
24.58
24:39:00
dnr
dnr
23:56
25.46
25.06
25.06

27.24
dnf
dnr

26.13
27.42
dnr
27.53
dnr
dnr
32.32
29.37
28.2
31.25
dnr
32.31
30.11
dnr

dnr-1
dnr-1
dnr-1
dnr-1

LJ 5k PR

19:35 19:26

20:08 19:47

19:55

20:53 21:43

dnr 21:46
20:22
21:08
20:53

21:43:00

dnf
24:16:00

26:19:00
26.45
dnr
31.19

28:29:00

dnf - |
dnr-1
dnr-1
dnr-1



